
8-2
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST

6 WINDSCREEN 1 AUTO GLASS
7 WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING 1 AUTO GLASS
8 NA01 692 20A INTERIOR MIRROR 1 TOMITA/MAZDA
9 GJ21-69-225-00 COVER,INTERIOR MTRROR 1 TOMITA/MAZDA
10 N001-69-120 DOOR MIRROR RIGHT 1 TOMITA/MAZDA
11 BB5/16S BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:16 (BUTTON HEAD)(SUS)4 INDFAST
12 BB6/20S BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD)(SUS) 2 INDFAST
13 N001-69-180 DOOR MIRROR LEFT 1 TOMITA/MAZDA
14 NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 4 INDFAST
15 W6 WASHER M6 4 INDFAST
16 82500-95N TONNEAU COVER 1 TRIM TECHNOLOGY
17 82500-95Na BOLT M4 X 0.7 L:20 (COUNTERSUNK) 6 TRIM TECHNOLOGY BLACK PLATE
17 82500-95Nb BOLT M4 X 0.7 L:20 (COUNTERSUNK) 17 TRIM TECHNOLOGY SILVER PLATE
18 82500-95Nc MAIL POP" FASTENER" 6 TRIM TECHNOLOGY BLACK PLATE
18 82500-95Nd MAIL POP" FASTENER" 17 TRIM TECHNOLOGY SILVER PLATE
19 82500-95Ne WASHER M4 23 TRIM TECHNOLOGY
20 82500-95Nf LOCK NUT M4 23 TRIM TECHNOLOGY

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY 1997

BODY GROUP(GLASS)


